
FRESH SANDWICHES 

Meat & Salad 

Meat & Cheese 

Salad 

Egg & Lettuce 
 

ROLLS & SUBS 

Turkish Bread 

Toasted 

 

WRAPS 

Chicken Caesar 

Sweet Chilli & Southern Fried Chicken 

Ham & Salad 

Cajun Chicken 
Custom Fillings 

HALF $3.00   WHOLE $6.00 

 

BURGERS—FRIDAY ONLY 

 

SALADS 

Chicken Caesar 

Chicken & Avocado 

Garden Salad 
Egg & Salad 

 

SMALL $3.50  REGULAR 5.00 

 

WEDNESDAY ONLY - SPECIALS 

Beef Pie 

Flavoured Pie 

Sausage Roll 

Spinach & Cheese Roll 

 
 

 

$ 5.00 

$4.30 

$4.50 

$4.00 
 

From $4.80 

Extra $0.50 

Extra $0.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

$4.40 

$4.80 

$2.80 

$4.00 

HOT FOOD 

Hot Dog & Sauce 

Hot Dog & Cheese 

Pizza 

Steamed Dim Sims 
Chicken & Gravy Roll 

Toasted Wraps 

 

HOMEMADE MEALS 

Beef Burritos 

Fried Rice 

Mac & Cheese 

Pasta Bolognaise 

Chicken Curry 

 
 

COLD DRINKS 

Flavoured Milk  500ml 

Flavoured Milk  300ml 

Plain Milk  500ml 

Daily Juice 

Berri Pop Top 

Spring Water  600ml 

Krazy Lemon 
 

FROZEN TREATS 

Fruit Juice Slushie - Small 

Fruit Juice Slushie - Large 

Icy Poles & Ice Creams 

 

SNACKS 

Fruit Cup 

Whole Fruit 

Fresh Yoghurt 
Muesli + Yoghurt Cups 

Homemade Biscuits & Cakes 

 

$4.30 

$5.00 

$2.00 

$2.50 
$4.80 

$4.80 

 

$4.80 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

$4.40 

$2.70 

$2.00 

$4.40 

$2.70 

$2.00 

$4.40 
 

 

$1.70 

$3.40 

$1.50 

 

 

$2.50 

$0.80 

$2.20 
$3.50 

$0.50 
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PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDERS AT THE CANTEEN - OPEN DAILY AT 7AM. 

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED A DAY PRIOR, BEFORE SCHOOL OR AT FIRST BREAK. 


