

Townsville State High School Canteen Price List 2023

Extra \$0.50

Extra \$0.20

FRESH SANDWICHES

\$ 5.00
\$4.30
\$4.50
\$4.00
From \$4.80

Turkish Bread Toasted

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Sweet Chilli & Southern Fried Chicken Ham & Salad Cajun Chicken **Custom Fillings** HALF \$3.00 WHOLE \$6.00

BURGERS—FRIDAY ONLY

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Chicken & Avocado Garden Salad Egg & Salad

SMALL \$3.50 **REGULAR 5.00**

WEDNESDAY ONLY - SPECIALS

Beef Pie	\$4.40
Flavoured Pie	\$4.80
Sausage Roll	\$2.80
Spinach & Cheese Roll	\$4.00

HOT FOOD

	Hot Dog & Sauce	\$4.30
	Hot Dog & Cheese	\$5.00
	Pizza	\$2.00
⊃	Steamed Dim Sims	\$2.50
E	Steamed Dim Sims Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$4.80
Σ	Toasted Wraps	\$4.80
₹		
EVERYDAY	HOMEMADE MEALS	\$4.80
ER	Beef Burritos	
Б	Fried Rice	
	Mac & Cheese	
	Pasta Bolognaise	
	Chicken Curry	

COLD DRINKS

	Flavoured Milk 500ml	\$4.40
	Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.70
	Plain Milk 500ml	\$2.00
	Daily Juice	\$4.40
	Berri Pop Top	\$2.70
	Spring Water 600ml	\$2.00
SNACKS	Krazy Lemon	\$4.40
Ă		
S	FROZEN TREATS	
Š	Fruit Juice Slushie - Small	\$1.70
X	Fruit Juice Slushie - Large	\$3.40
DRINKS &	Icy Poles & Ice Creams	\$1.50
	SNACKS	
	Fruit Cup	\$2.50
	Whole Fruit	\$0.80
	Fresh Yoghurt	\$2.20

Muesli + Yoghurt Cups

Homemade Biscuits & Cakes



\$3.50

\$0.50

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDERS AT THE CANTEEN - OPEN DAILY AT 7AM. ORDERS CAN BE PLACED A DAY PRIOR, BEFORE SCHOOL OR AT FIRST BREAK.